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000221

Employee Timesheets

Requested By

Jacob Mekanak

Date
2022-03-22

Pay Period
2022-03-12 / 2022-03-25

Start Date
2022-03-12

End Date
2022-03-25

Hours

Description

Sat

Sun

Mon

Tues

Wed

Thurs

Fri

Subtotal

Week 1

2022-03-12

2022-03-13

2022-03-14

2022-03-15

2022-03-16

2022-03-17

2022-03-18

7.00

7.00

7.00

21.00

Week 2

2022-03-19

2022-03-20

2022-03-21

2022-03-22

2022-03-23

2022-03-24

2022-03-25

0.00

Total

21.00

Deducted

Heather approved.

2022-03-21 - 2022-03-23 / Vacation
Vacation for 3 days - Changed 2 days to sick days out of the previously approved 5.

21.00

ON

2022-03-17 - 2022-03-18 / Bereavement
Family member past and heading to Winnipeg for viewing and support family before body is flown home to Sachigo Lake,

14.00

2022-03-24 - 2022-03-25 / Sick
| was tested Positive for Covid-19

14.00

Total

49.00

Total

70.00

Authorized Signature

Heather Baillie




